Posiz Pettorale

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

138
110
102
114
98

112
115
120
107
111
126
137

Cognome
RIGONI

LANZINGER

CORRA'

MITTERRUTZNER

ANSALONI
LIPOVSEK
MONDINI

ROTTENSTEINER

HOFER

LAUSCHMANN

USONI
FERRARI

Nome
STEFANO
PATRICK
MARCO
TOBIAS
JULIAN
JAN
MARCO
PHILIPP
GEORG
TIMUR
MATTEO
NAZARENO

Sesso

=TS EEEESELELS

A.S.D. C.U.S. UDINE
10° Triathlon Kids "Citta di Udine" - "InsiemeaGianluca"

CAT_1
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Societa
PADOVANUOTO TRI
ALTA PUSTERIA
FUMANE TRIATHLON
BRESSANONE NUOTO
LC BOZEN
TK TRISPORT ALPREM
PADOVANUOTO TRI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ALTA PUSTERIA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
CUS UDINE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

Ondata
4

B I I T N A A S

Tempo
00:17:38.80
00:18:08.40
00:18:18.50
00:18:54.70
00:19:14.70
00:19:25.90
00:19:31.30
00:19:43.10
00:21:15.20
00:21:24.70
00:22:15.60
00:23:29.80
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